
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

395/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

04724910 

Greenfingers !n Bristol Ltd 

|/We 

Neil John Maddocks, 14 Orchard Street , Bristol , BS1 5EH 

Robert John Coad , 14 Orchard Street , Bristol, BS1 5EH 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 24 February 2015 

Date 24 February 2015 Signed N\ 
NI 

Undebt co uk Limited 
14 Orchard Street 

Bristol 

BS1 5EH 

Ref GREOO1/NJM/RJC 

Software Supphed by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Insolvency Section 

> 
< 
a 
[4 
i) 
i 
< 
a 

For Official Use 

Post Room 

*A425QDBM* 
A23 28/02/2015 #7 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Greenfingers In Bristol Ltd 

on the 24 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Keno “Rewnemand 

Signed MAA. 

Dated 24th feo AAS 



Greenfingers In Bristol! Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 February 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Nat West Bank (86,771 00) 

Deficiency c/d (86,771 00) 

Bobcat Flial Mowers 4,000 00 2,000 00 
Finance Company - Aldermore (8,879 00) 

Deficiency c/d (6,879 00) 

Mercedes Sprinter WX14GCV 23,887 00 18,000 00 

Finance Company - Aldermore (27,402 00) 

Deficiency c/d (8,402 00) 

Mercedes Sprinter WP63NSZ 22,532 00 18,000 00 
Finance Company - Close Brothers (27,037 00) 

Deficiency c/d (9,037 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Plant & Machinery 13,884 00 19,000 00 

Furniture & Equipment 3,807 00 380 00 

Motor Vehicles 5,465 00 7,000 00 

Book Debts 87,518 00 76,518 00 
Prepayments 5,875 00 

Tax Refund 17,372 00 

Cash at Bank 100 00 100 00 
Directors’ Current Accounts 109,203 60 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 102,998 00 

Signature a Date 2g O2. iS



Greenfingers In Bristol Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 February 2015 

At - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 102,998 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 3,331 00 

3,331 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 99,667 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

Nik 

~ ~~ 99,667 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 22,933 40 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 76,733 60 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Defictency b/d 86,771 00 
86,771 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (10,037 40) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 22,933 40 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 22,933 40 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 25,318 00 
Trade & Expense Creditors 23,541 00 
Employees - Redundancy & PIL 48,636 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 18,500 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 68,970 00 

184,965 00 
Estimated defictency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (162,031 60) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 10,037 40 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (172,068 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members (172,169 00) 

Signature Date QA Og / S 


